1
LED MIRROR
A812360000
A
500A812354000
mm
X
800 23
Z
X
Y
ZY
600A812355000 800 23
700A812359000 800 23
800A812356000 800 23
900 800 23
1200A812358000 800 23
1100A812361000 800 23
A812357000 1000 800 23
A812378000
A
500A812374000
mm
X
800 23
ZY
600A812375000 800 23
700A812376000 800 23
800A812377000 800 23
900 800 23
1200A812381000 800 23
1100A812380000 800 23
A812379000 1000 800 23
220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
LED Max 1xA W
IP44
min. 2 x 0,5-1,5mm2
A D
NOT INCLUDED
B C
B
E
1000mm
500mm
A
600mm
700mm
800mm
1100mm
10
10
11
12
15
15
W
1200mm 16
900mm 13
ON/OFF
230V
1 2
DON’T REMOVE DON’T REMOVE
E
Xmin-Xmax
6-7mm
介于6MM和7MM之间
80
0
X
A
H
N N
LL
max. 8 cm
电源连接线长度不能超过8cm.
Double-sided tape
Fix on the back of the product.
双面胶带-固定在产品背面。
C
500
X
360
A
600 460
700 560
800 660
900 760
145
145
145
145
145
H
             40 mm
Ø8
1100 960 145
1200 1060 145
1000 860 145
3 OPTIONAL
4 5 6
7 8 9
Q
40
60
02
04
G
-e
DIN A3
10
 1
 2
 3
11
min. 6.5 mm
B
H05VV-F
0.5-1.5mm (x2)2
La fuente de luz de este espejo con luz es no reemplazable; cuando la fuente de luz alcance el final de su vida, se debe sustituir el espejo con luz
completo.
The light source of this light mirror is non-replaceable; When the light source reaches the end of its life, it must replace the complete light mirror.
灯具的光源是不可替换的，当灯具的光源达到寿命期限时，应替换整个灯具。
Must be cleaned with
NEUTRAL pH
cleaning product
应用中性清洁产品清洁.
PH
neutral
pH
NEUTRAL
pH
BASIC
pH
ACID
碱性 酸性